
 

 

FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED TRIPLES 2023 FIXTURES 

 

18 Mar 23   

Friday 28 April 

West End v Eldon Grove  

Thornaby v Elm Tree 

Hutton Rudby v Synthonia Tigers 

Synthonia Lions v Norton 
Stockton v Ropner Evergreens  

 

Friday 5 May 

Stockton v West End 

Ropner Evergreens  v Syn Lions 

Synthonia Tigers v Norton 

Hutton Rudby v Thornaby 
Elm Tree v Eldon Grove 

 

Friday 12 May 

West End v Elm Tree 
Eldon Grove v Hutton Rudby 
Thornaby v Norton 

Ropner Evergreens  v Syn Tigers 
Synthonia Lions v Stockton 
 

Friday 19 May 

Synthonia Lions v West End 

Stockton v Synthonia Tigers 

Ropner Evergreens  v Thornaby 

Norton v Eldon Grove 

Hutton Rudby v Elm Tree  

 

Friday 26 May 

West End v Hutton Rudby 

Elm Tree v Norton 

Eldon Grove v Ropner Evergreens  

Thornaby v Stockton 

Synthonia Tigers v Synthonia Lions 
 

Friday 2 June 

Synthonia Tigers v West End 

Thornaby v Synthonia Lions 
Stockton v Eldon Grove 

Ropner Evergreens  v Elm Tree 

Norton v Hutton Rudby 

 

 

Friday 9 June 
West End v Norton 

Hutton Rudby v Ropner Evergreens  

Elm Tree v Stockton 

Synthonia Lions v Eldon Grove 

Thornaby v Synthonia Tigers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 16 June 

Thornaby v West End 

Synthonia Tigers v Eldon Grove 

Elm Tree v Synthonia Lions 

Stockton v Hutton Rudby 

Ropner Evergreens v Norton 

 

Friday 23 June 

West End v Ropner Evergreens  

Norton v Stockton 

Hutton Rudby v Synthonia Lions 

Synthonia Tigers v Elm Tree 

Eldon Grove v Thornaby 

 

Friday 30 June 

Eldon Grove v West End 

Elm Tree v Thornaby 

Synthonia Tigers v Hutton Rudby 

Norton v Synthonia Lions 

Ropner Evergreens  v Stockton 

 

Friday 7 July 

West End v Stockton 

Syn Lions v Ropner Evergreens  

Norton v Synthonia Tigers 

Thornaby v Hutton Rudby 

Eldon Grove v Elm Tree 

 

Friday 14 July 

Elm Tree v West End 

Hutton Rudby v Eldon Grove 

Norton v Thornaby 

Syn Tigers v Ropner Evergreens  

Stockton v Synthonia Lions 

 

Friday 21 July 

West End v Synthonia Lions 

Synthonia Tigers v Stockton 

Thornaby v Ropner Evergreens  

Eldon Grove v Norton 

Elm Tree v Hutton Rudby 

 

Friday 28 July 

Hutton Rudby v West End 

Norton v Elm Tree 

Ropner Evergreens  v Eldon Grove 

Stockton v Thornaby 

Synthonia Lions v Synthonia Tigers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 4 August 

West End v Synthonia Tigers 

Synthonia Lions v Thornaby 

Eldon Grove v Stockton 

Elm Tree v Ropner Evergreens  

 Hutton Rudby v Norton 

 

Friday 11 August 

Norton v West End 

Ropner Evergreens  v Hutton Rudby 

Stockton v Elm Tree 

Eldon Grove v Synthonia Lions 
Synthonia Tigers v Thornaby 

 

Friday 18 August 

West End v Thornaby 

Eldon Grove v Synthonia Tigers 

Synthonia Lions v Elm Tree 

Hutton Rudby v Stockton 

Norton v Ropner Evergreens  

 

Friday 25 August 

Ropner Evergreens v West End 

Stockton v Norton 

Synthonia Lions v Hutton Rudby 

Elm Tree v Synthonia Tigers 
Thornaby v Eldon Grove 

 


